



11th January, 2021

To,
The Secretary,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Plot no. C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051

The Secretary,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001.

The Secretary,
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata-70001

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Publications of Notice of Board Meeting

Please find enclosed herewith newspaper publications for notice of Board Meeting published in the following newspapers:

1. Business Standard (National Daily Newspaper) on Thursday, 7th January, 2021

2. Aajkaal (Daily Newspaper of the State) on Thursday, 7th January, 2021

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Emami Limited,

Ashok Purohit

Assistant Company Secretary

Encl: as above

regd. office: 687 anandapur e. m. bypass kolkata 700107 india
phone: 91 33 6613 6264 tele fax: 91 33 6613 6600 e-mail: contact@emamigroup.com website: www.emamiltd.in
CIN: L63993WB1983PLC036030



THE RAMCO CEMENTS LIMITED

Registered Office: "Ramamandiram", Rajapalayam-626 117, Tamil Nadu. CIN: L26941TN1957PLC003566 Website: www.ramcocements.in

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 3rd February 2021 to consider inter-alia the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31* December 2020.

This information is also available on the Company's website at www.ramcocements.in and at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. the websites of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed.

For THE RAMCO CEMENTS LIMITED K.SELVANAYAGAM SECRETARY CHENNAL

06.01.2021

🛃 smamî limited

CIN: L63993WB1983PLC036030 Regd. office: Emami Tower, 687, Anandapur E M Bypass, Kolkata-700107, West Bengal e-mail: investors@emamigroup.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 27th 2021 at 11:30 a.m. at Émami Tower, 687, Anandapur, E. M. Bypass, Kolkata – 700107, inter-alia, to consider and approve the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the company for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020.

> For Fmami Limited Sd/-

Date: 04.01.2021

A K Joshi Company Secretary 8 VP-Legal

🔷 इण्डियन ओवरसीज़ बैंक Indian Overseas Bank

Stressed Assets Management Department Central Office, 763 Anna Salai, Chennai 600 002

SALE OF FINANCIAL ASSETS TO ARCs/ BANKs/ NBFCs/ FIS THROUGH e-AUCTION UNDER OPEN AUCTION METHOD

Indian Overseas Bank Invites Expression of Interest from ARCs/ BANKs/ NBFCs/ FIs for the proposed sale of NPA Accounts M/s. Ferdous Hotels Pvt Ltd with principal outstanding of Rs.53.41 crores + Rs.82.57 lakhs of Nonfund based exposure and M/s. Tulsyan NEC Limited with principal outstanding of Rs.148.71Crs. Interested prospective bidders are requested to intimate their willingness to participate in the e-Auction scheduled on 29.01.2021 by way of an "Expression of Interest".

For further details Kindly visit Banks's Website at www.iob.in Click on link TENDERS-> Tenders-> Tender information - Sale Notification dated 06.01.2021 - Sale of NPAs to ARCs etc. - Lot 1 in Q4 of FY 2020-21.

Place: Chennai Date: 06.01.2021

General Manager



PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED Tender Notice inviting e-Tenders

Tender Enquiry No. Sr. Xen-I/MHP Rohti/ROT/2020-21/03

PSPCL is inviting e-tender to lease out its existing 2x400 KW MHP at Rohti on Renovate, Operate and Transfer (ROT) basis. The cost of RFP document is Rs. 5,900/-. Last date for downloading the RFP document occument is Rs. 5,900/-. Last date for downloading the RFF doctoriest is 01.02.2021 up to 1700 Hrs. Bid can be uploaded up to 02.02.2021 on or before 1200 Hrs. Technical bid shall be opened on 02.02.2021 at 1230 Hrs. RFP, LA and PPA documents will be uploaded by PSPCL on PSPCL e-tender portal on or before 11.01.2021.

For detailed terms and conditions of the tender, refer to website www.eproc.puniab.gov.in. Tender specifications can only be downloaded from this Website. Prospective bidders are requested to get their digital signatures, register themselves on Website www.eproc.punjab.gov.in. and get conversant with the process of On-Line submission of tender well in time so as to submit the tender by due deadline. No request for extension in the due date of tender opening on the above grounds shall be entertained. Bidders may get any clarification regarding uploading of the tender from Punjab Govt. E-procurement system at toll free number 0172-2970263 or from this office contact no. 96461-12974 / 96461-18766

Note: it is informed that in case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no corrigendum will be published in newspapers. Any other corrigendum will not be published in newspaper. Details regarding corrigendum may be seen on official, PSPCL Website www.pspcl.in.

PR-Advt. No:-76155/12/26/2021/535

Dy CE/Civil Design PSPCL, Patiala





punjab national bank

General Services Administration Division, Head Office, Plot No 4, Sector-10 Dwarka, NEW DELHI-110075 (011-28073005, 28072005, 28044405) E- mail:property@pnb.co.in; hogad@pnb.co.in

NOTICE FOR REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL FOR APPOINTMENT & **EMPANELMENT OF CONSULTANT FOR SALE OF BANK OWNED PROPERTIES**

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK invites application from Real Estate Consultants Central/State Govt./ PSU & reputed companies for empanelment for rendering their services for selling of Bank's owned properties (Land & Building) on Pan India Basis.

Eligible Central/State Govt./PSU/Companies may submit their applications along with required documents to "The Dy. General Manager, Punjab National Bank, General Services Administration Division, Head Office, Plot No.4, Sector-10, Dwarka, New Delhi -110075" on or before 21.01.2021 by 03:00 P.M.

For detailed information, please visit our websites https://www.pnbindia.in/Tender.aspx; https://etender.pnbnet.in

Any corrigendum / Extension of date / clarification in respect of the above said notice shall be released only at our website https://www.pnbindia.in which may be visited regularly by the intending bidders.

05.01.2021

Authorised Officer

Cipla

Cipla Limited

CIN: L24239MH1935PLC002380

Regd. Office: Cipla House, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013 Tel. No.: (022) 2482 6000 • Fax No.: (022) 2482 6120 E-mail: cosecretary@cipla.com • Website: www.cipla.com

NOTICE

A meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, 29th January, 2021 inter alia to consider and approve unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020.

In terms of the Company's Code of Conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading, the "Trading Window" for dealing in the securities of the Company has been closed from 1st January, 2021 till 31st January, 2021 (both days inclusive).

This information is also available on the Company's website i.e. www.cipla.com under Investor section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For CIPLA LIMITED

Mumbai 6th January, 2021

Rajendra Chopra Company Secretary

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 10-3-311/A, CASTLE HILLS, MASAB TANK, HYDERABAD-500 028 Tel: 0091-40-23538710/ 23538713 to 23538721 Ext: 229; Fax: 23538781/23538711 lc.co.in;bmkumar@nmdc.co.in;jver CIN: L13100TG1958GOI001674 Email: jpsingh@nmd

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (OTE)

(E - Procurement Mode only)

E-tenders are invited for following item from reputed manufacturers directly or through their dealers / accredited agents through MSTC portal website https:// www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/nmdcbuyer_login.jsp

SI. No.	Tender No. & Description	Pre-Bid Meeting	Display and sale of Tender Documents	Tender Fee
1	HQMM/2020-19/02X014/ 288 Dtd.06.01.2021 Supply & Supervision of Erection & Commissioning of Diesel Driven, 6" Blast Hole Drill along with 4 Yrs /10,000 Working Hrs COST CAP for NMDC Limited, Donimalai Complex, Donimalai, Bellary District, Karnataka-583118	12.01.2021 at 11:00 A.M Through MS Teams VC Mode	DRAFT 07.01.2021 TO 12.01.2021 FINAL 27.01.2021 TO 12.02.2021	Rs.5900/-
2	HQMM/2047-19/02B103/373 Dtd.06.01.2021 Supply of Air End Assembly suitable for IDM 70E Blast Hole Drill Machine running at NMDC Limited, BIOM, Bacheli Complex, Dantewada District, Chhattisgarh-494553.	15.01.2021 at 11:00 A.M Through MS Teams VC Mode	DRAFT 07.01.2021 TO 15.01.2021 FINAL 27.01.2021 TO 15.02.2021	Rs.5900/-

Prospective bidders may visit our websites: www.nmdc.co.in; CPP Portal https:// eprocure.gov.in; https://mstcecommerce.com and may download the tender

Any corrigendum to the above tender notice will be uploaded on our website only. Prospective bidders should visit our website from time to time to note the corrigendum, if any.

Chief General Manager (Materials)

EIH Associated Hotels Limited

Registered Office: 1/24, G.S.T. Road, Meenambakkam Chennai – 600 027 CIN: L92490TN1983PLC009903

OFFER OPENING PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT TO THE SHAREHOLDERS OF FRASER AND COMPANY LIMITED

(CIN:L51100MH1917PLC272418) ("FACL" /TARGET COMPANY"/"TC")





2018

f Share

(http://www.eaajkaal.in)





(http://www.technoglobalhospital.com)

মীহারাকে ২ লাখ অনুদ জক সুরক্ষা যোজনায়

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

অবশেষে সরকারি সাহায্যেই জীবন ঘুরতে চলেছে কুলতলির জালাবেড়িয়ার পশ্চিম গাবতলার স্বামীহারা গৃহবধু আকফা শেখের। দুই শিশু সন্তানকে নিয়ে জীবনকে নতুন করে গড়ে তোলার স্বপ্ন দেখতে শুরু করেছেন আকফা। তাঁর হাতে দু'লক্ষ টাকার চেক তুলে দিয়েছে রাজ্যের শ্রম দপ্তর। সামাজিক সুরক্ষা যোজনায় এই আর্থিক অনুদান পেলেন ওই গৃহবধূ।

২০১৮ সালের শেষ দিকে আকফার স্বামী লরি শ্রমিক আবদূল বারিক শেখ কুলতলিতে বালির লরি থেকে পড়ে গিয়ে মারা যান। আকফার সংসারে অন্ধকার নেমে আসে। দই শিশু সন্তানকে নিয়ে কীভাবে সংসার চালাবেন ভেবে পাচ্ছিলেন না। তখন থেকেই দই শিশুকে নিয়ে কোনওরকমে সংসার চালাচ্ছেন তিনি। তিনি এবার সরকারের সামাজিক সুরক্ষা যোজনার সুবিধা পেলেন। স্বামী আবদুল বারিক অসংগঠিত শ্রমিক হিসাবে সরকারের সামাজিক সুরক্ষা যোজনায় অংশ নিয়েছিলেন তাতেই দুর্ঘটনায় সৃত্যুর জন্য তাঁর স্ত্রীর হাতে ওই আর্থিক অনুদান তুলে দেওয়া হয়েছে।আকফা বলেন, 'রাজ্য সরকারের সামাজিক সুরক্ষা যোজনার ফলে উপকৃত হলাম। সংসার চালানোর চিন্তা একটু কমল। বাচ্চাদের মানুষ করতে পারব।'মঞ্চলবার বিকেলে সোনারপুরের কামালগাজিতে শ্রমিক মেলায় ওই গৃহবধুর হাতে চেক তলে দেন মন্ত্রী মলয় ঘটক ও বিধানসভার অধ্যক্ষ বিমান ব্যানার্জি। ছিলেন বিধায়ক ফিরদৌসি বেগম ও জীবন মুখার্জি। মন্ত্রী বলেন, 'এটাই অসংগঠিত শ্রমিকদের জন্য সামাজিক সূরক্ষা যোজনার সূফল।

emamî limited

CIN: L63993WB1983PLC036030 ৰেজি অফিস: ইমামি টাওয়ার, ৬৮৭, আনন্দপুর, ই এম বাইপাস, কলকাতা ৭০০১০৭, পশ্চিমবন্ধ দোন: ০৩৩-৩৯৮৪৯৬৭৫, ফ্যাব্র: ০৩৩-২৪৪২ ১০০৩

ই মেল : investors@emamigroup.com

বিজ্ঞপ্তি

এতদার। বিজ্ঞপ্তি জারি হচ্ছে যে, সেবি (লিস্টি) অবলিগেশনস আভি ডিসক্রোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) রেগুলেশনস, ২০১৫ এর রেগুলেশন ৪৭ এর সঙ্গে পঠনীয় রেগুলেশন ২৯ অনুষায়ী ৩১ ডিসেম্বর ২০২০ পর্যস্ত কোম্পানির ত্রেমাসিক ও নয়মাসের অপরীকিত (একক ও একীকৃত) আর্থিক ফলাফল বিবেচনা, অনুমোদন করার জন্য কোম্পানির ৰোৰ্ড অফ ডিরেক্টরসের একটি সভা অনুষ্ঠিত হবে বধবার, ২৭ জানুয়ারি, ২০২১ তে, বেলা ১১.৩০-এ, ইমামি টাওয়ার, ৬৮৭, আনন্দপুর, ই এম বাইপাস, কলকাতা ৭০০১০৭ এ।

ইমামি লিমিটেড- এর পঞ্চে

এ কে যোশী

কোম্পানি সেক্রেটারি ও স্থান; কলকাতা তারিখ: ০৪.০১.২০২১ 🛭 ভি পি- লিগাল

চিত্র সাংবাদি

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

শিলিগুডি, ৬ জানুয়ারি

ট্রেনের ধাক্কায় মৃত্যু হল দীর্ঘদিনের চিত্র সাংবাদিক বিশ্বরূপ বসাকের। বুধবার তিনি শহরতলির আমবাড়ি হয়ে শিলিগুড়ি ফিরছিলেন। সন্ধে নাগাদ আমবাড়ি রেলগেটের কাছে অসমগামী

